HORIZONTAL DEEP CELL FILTERS (HDC)
PROCARB – Industrial Molecular Filtration Solutions
Clean air solutions
Camfil – Clean Air Solutions    32    Camfil – Clean Air Solutions
Molecular filtration solutions for industrial applications
FEATURES CUSTOMER BENEFITS
100 mm deep refillable media cells Simple to empty and re-fill without special tools or skilled operatives
Engineered approach to eliminate internal leaks HDC filters deliver very high efficiency

HDC UNIT WITH PRE
AND POST FILTRATION
Pressure drop values are calculated with LGS036
Flow rates based on 0.5 second contact time
Pressure drop is for the entire unit, excluding pre / post filters
Single Pass
Model Number Width (mm) Height (mm) Length (mm)
Number of
cells Volume (m3)
Contact
Time (s)
Pressure
Drop (Pa)
Flow Rate
(m3h-1)
HDC-4-S-1100 610 700 810 4 0,141 0,5 105 1100
HDC-6-S-1600 610 1000 810 6 0,211 0,5 105 1600
HDC-8-S-2100 610 1300 810 8 0,281 0,5 105 2100
HDC-12-S-3100 610 1900 810 12 0,422 0,5 105 3100
HDC-16-S-4100 1220 1300 810 16 0,563 0,5 105 4100
HDC-20-S-5100 1220 1600 810 20 0,703 0,5 105 5100
HDC-24-S-6100 1220 1900 810 24 0,844 0,5 105 6100
HDC-36-S-9200 1830 1900 810 36 1,266 0,5 105 9200
HDC-40-S-10200 2440 1600 810 40 1,406 0,5 105 10200
HDC-48-S-12200 2440 1900 810 48 1,688 0,5 105 12200
HDC-56-S-14200 2440 2200 810 56 1,969 0,5 105 14200
HDC-60-S-15200 2440 2350 810 60 2,109 0,5 105 15200
Internal Dimensions
Double Pass
Model Number Width (mm) Height (mm) Length (mm)
Number of
cells Volume (m3)
Contact Time
(s)
Pressure
Drop (Pa)
Flow Rate
(m3h-1)
HDC-6-D-1600 610 550 1520 6 0,211 0,5 530 1600
HDC-8-D-2100 610 700 1520 8 0,281 0,5 530 2100
HDC-12-D-3100 610 1000 1520 12 0,422 0,5 530 3100
HDC-16-D-4100 610 1300 1520 16 0,563 0,5 530 4100
HDC-20-D-5100 610 1600 1520 20 0,703 0,5 530 5100
HDC-24-D-6100 610 1900 1520 24 0,844 0,5 530 6100
HDC-28-D-7100 1220 1150 1520 28 0,984 0,5 530 7100
HDC-32-D-8200 1220 1300 1520 32 1,125 0,5 530 8200
HDC-40-D-10200 1220 1600 1520 40 1,406 0,5 530 10200
HDC-48-D-12200 1220 1900 1520 48 1,688 0,5 530 12200
HDC-54-D-13700 1830 1450 1520 54 1,898 0,5 530 13700
HDC-60-D-15200 1830 1600 1520 60 2,109 0,5 530 15200
HDC-80-D-20300 2440 1600 1520 80 2,813 0,5 530 20300
HDC-96-D-24000 2440 1900 1520 96 3,375 0,5 530 24400
Internal dimensions
camfil camfilgroup camfilcamfilgroup
Camfil – a global leader in air filters and
clean air solutions.